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Direction 
Firminy

Direction 
Le Chambon-Feugerolles

Sortie 25.2
Saint-Etienne - Solaure

Sortie 27
Saint-Etienne - Tardy

Sortie 28
La Ricamarie

Sortie
St-Étienne-Tardy
La Chauvetière

La Cotonne
Z.I. La Ricamarie

Direction 
Lyon

Direction 
Roanne / Clermont-Ferrand

Géant 
Casino

N88

N88

N88
D201

D201

D3088

D3088

D3088

N88

Zac de Montrambert-Pigeot, Rue Rémi Moïse
42150 La Ricamarie - FRANCE
+33 (0)4 77 47 45 00
45.40316, 4.35555




